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Stand;per

Ifd. Nr. Tag Datum

Mi -02.10.2019
Do"03.10.2019
Do 03.10.2019
Fr .04.10.2019
Mi | 09.10.2019
Sa '12.10.2019
Do 17.10.2019
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03.10.2019 22:00

Anlaeufe gesamt
Schiffe gesamt
Schiff

OKTOBER
AMERA
AIDAAURA
NORWEGIAN GETAWAY
AIDAPRIMA
AIDAMAR
NORWEGIAN GETAWAY
AIDAAURA

Flagge

NLD
ITA
BHS
ITA
ITA
BHS
ITA

196
40

Lda [m]

Lieplatzibersicht

WMD Reede : 0 USHLP31 : 11

WMD LP P1-4 : 8 USHLP41 : 1

WMD LP P7 ;110 USHLP42 : 0

WMD LP P8 . 66 STH LP .0
Reederei

Anlaufe

von

204,00 BERNHARD SCHULTE CRUISE SERVICES GMB! 07:00 -
202,85 SOCIETA DI CROCIERE MERCURIO
325,65 NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE [NCL]
299,95 COSTA CROCIERE SPA

253,22 COSTA CROCIERE SPA

325,65 NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE [NCL]
202,85 SOCIETA DI CROCIERE MERCURIO

Alle Angaben ohne Gewéhr. Anderungen vorbehalten.
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08:00 . -
07:30. -
07:30 -
08:00 -
07:30 -
08:00 -

bis

12:00
18:00
22:00
19:30
18:00
22:00
18:00

LP

P7
P7
P8
P7
P7
P8
P7

Monatstibersicht

Jan. :
Feb
Mae :
Apr
Mai
Jun

wci\,ooo

von

Kopenhagen
Roenne
Kopenhagen
Helsinki
Kopenhagen
Kopenhagen
Bergen

Jul @ 36
Aug : 46
Sep : 30
Okt : 7
Nov : O
Dez : 1

nach

Wismar
Haugesund
Tallinn

Kiel
Kopenhagen
Tallinn
Tallinn
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